ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

182164- 95
127251- 84
180351- 28
306487- 64
182164- 95
127251- 84
127251- 84
127251- 84
182164- 95
127251- 84
127251- 84
208035- 67
311164-85
180351- 28
311174-95
300044- 23
241840-19
215824- 96
209941- 33
152466- 79
241840- 19
122748- 43
215824- 96
148761- 60
309179-40
215824- 96
152466-79
192396- 45
180351- 28
127251- 84
305559-09
301687-17
127251- 84
148761- 60
309510-80
221095- 32
301687-17
305559-09
127251- 84
281596- 05
182164- 95
309179-40
229012-92
305559-09
127251- 84
282647- 86
215824- 96
301687-17
229012-92
221095-32
139178-80
242214-05
241840-19
152466-79
241840- 19
192396- 45
309179-40
243109- 27
307927-49
192396- 45
154441-17
300044- 23
300044- 23
310710- 19
180351- 28
301687-17
301687-17
241268- 29
241840- 19
180351- 28
241268- 29
127251- 84
307927-49

MAES PHI LI PPE

GOFFI'N DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
MAES PHI LI PPE

GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

MAES PHI LI PPE

GOFFI'N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL

RI CHARD ROLAND
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
RUCQUOY JEAN

CLAES JORI' S

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
CLAES- FI COT

BURTON ANDRE

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CLAES- FI COT
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
BURTON ANDRE

DEFRENE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BURTON ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
RUCQUOY JEAN

GOFFI N DANI EL
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
HERVMANS GUY

GOFFI N DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
HERMANS GUY
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
GOFFI N DANI EL

DI ELS GERARD

MAES PHI LI PPE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FREMAL & ROBERT
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
GOFFI N DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
BURTON ANDRE

HERVANS GUY

FREMAL & ROBERT
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
RETELET SERCE
BETHUME DI DI ER
CLAES- FI COT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CLAES- FI COT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DESSY CHRI STI AN
JACOB ANDREE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
TI EPPO BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
RUCQUOY JEAN

HERVANS GUY

HERVANS GUY

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
CLAES- FI COT

RUCQUOY JEAN

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GOFFI N DANI EL

JACOB ANDREE

Genmeent AD |

Local it

DAMPREM
BOUFFI O
MARBAI S
LI GNY
DAMPREM
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
DAMPREM
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
LASNE
COURCEL
MARBAI S
LCDELI N
MO GNEL
LCDELI N
BAI SY-T
GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-
LCDELI N
LAMBUSA
BAI SY-T
ONCZ
CORROY-
BAI SY-T
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
BOUFFI O
PONT- DE
LI GNY
BOUFFI O
ONOZ
BEAUVEC
VWAVRE
LI GNY
PONT- DE
BOUFFI O
LI MAL
DAMPREM
CORROY-
CHATELI
PONT- DE
BOUFFI O
NI L- SAl
BAI SY-T
LI GNY
CHATELI
WAVRE
COUTURE
SAUVEN
LCDELI' N
BOSSUT-
LCDELI N
VI LLERS
CORROY-
COURT- S
SAI NT- D
VI LLERS
VWAGNELE
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
SAI NT- D
MARBAI S
LI GNY
LI GNY
HAM S/ S
LCDELI N
MARBAI S
HAM S/ S
BOUFFI O
SAI NT- D

@

EN

B
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NAROITWORPNONOWOWRNNNNERPRAROIONNAEARORNRPUOIOINNORWRERPOORENNNORAORARPRFRPORPRUOANRFPORLRUUINNONNNRE

27 26
8 8
16 11
17 16
7 1

Af st and
Di st anc

315229
314743
330994
328540

ODOTWHAWNN

342161
316505
2
317564
322320
317545
334079
355570
356536
2
322694
2
329900
346165
3
2
327429
3

7
317800
328139

8

2
360645
350564

2

2

9
346558

4

2
319151

3

10
344783

4

3

2

2
340840
340283

3

3

4

2

3
340796
338383

3
328055

2

3
338509

4

4

5
325644

5

5

2

11

2

Ri ng
Bague

110408122
107710723
105354522
101022023
106730224
110824620
112087222
100712623
108644823
112099422
107714923
100230224
101200624
105350222
106913622
100690223
101353224
110426320
106255822
106314422
101350224
103326324
106686222
112492124
101014724
106991923
106305622
101054424
101041524
110823520
114000421
110161524
110821020
112493124
100803424
112495021
110161924
101577024
112099122
105434619
109997921
101011324
103363924
112097322
107715523
105726923
106992023
110165524
110663720
106339322
106175423
101491723
101355224
112562321
110235923
105453123
113378020
115858818
103270421
101056924
112645924
111113224
620466722
112261324
106125019
110165924
110167624
101301523
101351524
101041224
101100122
101526324
101238923

Snel h.
Vit esse



307927-49
241268- 29
154441-17
309510- 80
282647- 86
307927- 49
282520- 56
300044- 23
192396- 45
127251- 84
192396- 45
122748- 43
242648-51
127251- 84
282647- 86
282647- 86
192396- 45
241840-19
303511-95
282520- 56
281596- 05
208035- 67
221095- 32
180351- 28
303511-95
127251- 84
180351- 28
221095- 32
309179-40
118262- 19
241840- 19
221095- 32
118262- 19
306487- 64
215824- 96
306487- 64
282647- 86
118262- 19
118262- 19
305559-09
242214- 05
241268- 29
241268- 29
118262- 19
243109- 27
311164-85
282647- 86
241840- 19
241840- 19
208035- 67
311174-95

JACOB ANDREE

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

TI EPPO BERNARD
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
DECELLE ROBERT
JACOB ANDREE
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
GOFFI N DANI EL
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
GOFFI N DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
CLAES- FI COT

MESKENS CYPRI EN
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

DI ELS GERARD

RI CHARD ROLAND
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
RUCQUOY JEAN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
GOFFI'N DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
CLAES- FI COT

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
HENRY DOM NI QUE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BURTON ANDRE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
VANROSSOMME JULIE & M
BETHUVE DI DI ER
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO 'S M CHEL
HENRY DOM NI QUE
DESSY CHRI STI AN
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
DECELLE ROBERT
CLAES- FI COT
CLAES- FI COT

Rl CHARD RCLAND
CLAES JORI' S

SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
WAGNELE
BEAUVEC
NI L- SAl
SAI NT- D
CHASTRE
MO GNEL
VI LLERS
BOUFFI O
VI LLERS
LAMBUSA
GOSSELI
BOUFFI O
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
VI LLERS
LCDELI N
TEMPLOU
CHASTRE
LI MAL
LASNE
WAVRE
MARBAI S
TEMPLOU
BOUFFI O
MARBAI S
VWAVRE
CORROY-
THOREMB
LCDELI N
WAVRE
THOREMB
LI GNY
BAI SY-T
LI GNY
NI L- SAl
THOREMB
THOREMB
PONT- DE
SAUVEN
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
THOREMB
COURT- S
CQOURCEL
NI L- SAl
LCDELI N
LCDELI N
LASNE
LCDELI N

7 5
16 10
9 5
7 5
11
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33979

|
NONEAEBRRIAEANDNDNOW

34871

111038624
110828124
106643924
106103823
105725723
100463422
101037124
111116224
105450523
101529724
105457123
110174624
106470622
112094122
105726123
105725623
105457223
110235123
103046019
101039124
101095824
100234624
113497520
101041324
102974021
106581419
101043324
113747520
101012524
100564824
101350724
112497021
105855323
110129724
106657322
104642421
100469624
113269123
112893621
112092722
100571522
101101422
104633021
105857223
100379224
103408624
105727423
101353124
101354024
100234824
106913722

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
180351- 28
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312132-83
312117-68
300044- 23
312132-83

Naam

Nom

DE COOMAN A. - ROCSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROCSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
RUCQUOY JEAN

DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROCSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS
DE COOMAN A. - ROOSENS

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS

LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
MARBAI S
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
LEERNES
NETHEN
MO GNEL
LEERNES

EN MQ Di stanc
25 5 309088
25 18 2
25 16 3
25 4 4
25 20 5
25 9 6
25 15 7
25 17 8
25 8 9
3 2 330994
25 6 10
25 13 11
25 19 12
25 22 13
25 12 14
25 10 15
25 14 16
12 7 359410
9 2 322320
25 25 17

109232625
109234325
109231825
109230625
109235125
109230925
109235225
109231425
109230825
109910825
109231925
109234825
109233125
109234425
109234725
109234225
109230725
208626425
100630925
109232725



21 312117-68 GOFFI N ALEXI A
22 312132-83 DE COOVAN A. - ROOSENS LEERNES 25 11
23 307435-42 PENE XAVI ER

NETHEN 12 12

JEMEPPE 2 2

2 BE 110574725 12. 43430
18 BE 109233425 12. 07149
325440 BE 100112325 12. 21570

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1223. 6623
1201. 5160
1196. 6906

Best at

Geneent A
Localit E

Z0O
56

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

182164- 95
208035- 67
311164-85
241840- 19
241840- 19
122748- 43
148761- 60
309179-40
192396- 45
180351- 28
301687-17
148761- 60
309510- 80
301687-17
305559-09
309179-40
229012-92
301687-17
241840- 19
192396- 45
154441-17
300044- 23
310710-19
301687-17
301687-17
241840- 19
180351- 28
127251- 84
307927- 49
241268- 29
154441- 17
282520- 56
300044- 23
127251- 84
122748- 43
282520- 56
281596- 05
208035- 67
180351- 28
180351- 28
309179-40
118262- 19
241840- 19
306487- 64
282647- 86
243109- 27
311164-85
241840-19
241840- 19
208035- 67
282647- 86
241268- 29
154441-17
154441- 17

MAES PHI LI PPE

Rl CHARD RCLAND
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
CLAES- FI COT
CLAES- FI COT
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
RUCQUOY JEAN
HERVANS GUY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
HERVANS GUY
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FREMAL & ROBERT
HERVANS GUY
CLAES- FI COT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
TI EPPO BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
HERMANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
CLAES- FI COT
RUCQUOY JEAN
GOFFI N DANI EL
JACOB ANDREE

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

TI EPPO BERNARD
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
GOFFI' N DANI EL
MALOTEAUX RAYMOND
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

DI ELS GERARD

Rl CHARD RCLAND
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
CLAES- FI COT

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DECELLE ROBERT
DESSY CHRI STI AN
DELTENRE- CARLI ER
CLAES- FI COT
CLAES- FI COT

Rl CHARD RCLAND
DECELLE ROBERT
LARDI NO S M CHEL

TI EPPO BERNARD

TI EPPO BERNARD

DAMPREM
LASNE
COURCEL
LODELI N 1
LCDELIN 1
LAMBUSA
ONCZ
CORROY-

VI LLERS 1
MARBAI S
LI GNY
ONOZ
BEAUVEC
LI GNY
PONT- DE
CORROY-
CHATELI

LI GNY
LODELIN 1
VI LLERS 1
WAGNELE
MO GNEL
SAI NT- D
LI GNY

LI GNY
LCDELIN 1
MARBAI S
BOUFFI O
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
WAGNELE
CHASTRE
MO GNEL
BOUFFI O
LAMBUSA
CHASTRE
LI MAL
LASNE
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
CORROY-
THOREMB
LODELIN 1
LI GNY

NI L- SAl
COURT- S
COURCEL
LCDELIN 1
LODELIN 1
LASNE

NI L- SAl
HAM S/ S
WAGNELE
WAGNELE
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315229
342161
316505
317545
2
322694
329900
346165
327429
330994
328139
2
360645
2
317800
2
319151
3
3
2
328055
322320
338509
4
5
4
2
314743
338383
325644
2
339797
2
2
2
2
346558
2
3
4
3
348713
5
328540
344783
340796

106730224
100230224
101200624
101353224
101350224
103326324
112492124
101014724
101054424
101041524
110161524
112493124
100803424
110161924
101577024
101011324
103363924
110165524
101355224
101056924
112645924
111113224
112261324
110165924
110167624
101351524
101041224
101526324
111038624
110828124
106643924
101037124
111116224
101529724
110174624
101039124
101095824
100234624
101041324
101043324
101012524
100564824
101350724
110129724
100469624
100379224
103408624
101353124
101354024
100234824
100558424
110829124
112317624
112319624

Best at

AD | G
EN MQ

CGeneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4
5

182164- 95
127251- 84
180351- 28
306487- 64
127251- 84

MAES PHI LI PPE
GOFFI' N DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
GOFFI'N DANI EL

DAMPREM 5 1
BOUFFI O 14 11
MARBAIS 4 2
LI GNY 7 2
BOUFFI O 14 10

315229
314743
330994
328540

2

110408122
107710723
105354522
101022023
110824620

1449. 3287
1448. 9818
1425. 9505
1424. 1006
1411. 1926



127251- 84
127251- 84
182164- 95
127251- 84
127251- 84
180351- 28
311174-95
300044- 23
215824- 96
209941- 33
152466-79
215824- 96
215824- 96
152466-79
127251- 84
305559- 09
127251- 84
221095-32
127251- 84
281596- 05
182164- 95
305559- 09
127251- 84
282647- 86
215824- 96
229012-92
221095-32
139178-80
242214- 05
152466- 79
241840- 19
192396- 45
309179-40
243109- 27
307927- 49
300044- 23
180351- 28
241268- 29
241268- 29
307927-49
309510- 80
282647- 86
307927-49
192396- 45
192396- 45
242648-51
127251- 84
282647- 86
282647- 86
192396- 45
241840-19
303511-95
221095- 32
303511-95
127251- 84
221095- 32
221095-32
118262-19
215824- 96
306487- 64
118262- 19
118262-19
305559-09
242214- 05
241268- 29
241268- 29

GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI N DANI EL

MAES PHI LI PPE

GOFFI N DANI EL

GOFFI'N DANI EL
RUCQUOY JEAN

CLAES JORI' S

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BURTON ANDRE

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
BURTON ANDRE

BURTON ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GOFFI'N DANI EL
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
GOFFI'N DANI EL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
GOFFI N DANI EL

DI ELS GERARD

MAES PHI LI PPE
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
GOFFI N DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
BURTON ANDRE

FREMAL & ROBERT
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
RETELET SERCE
BETHUVE DI DI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CLAES- FI COT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DESSY CHRI STI AN
JACOB ANDREE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
RUCQUOY JEAN
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
DECELLE ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO
GOFFI' N DANI EL
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
CLAES- FI COT

MESKENS CYPRI EN
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
MESKENS CYPRI EN
GOFFI N DANI EL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
HENRY DOM NI QUE
BURTON ANDRE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
BETHUME DI DI ER

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
DAMPREM 5
BOUFFI O
BOUFFI O
MARBAI S 4
LODELIN 5
MO GNEL 9
BAI SY-T
GREZ-DO 2
BOSSUT- 5
BAI SY-T
BAI SY-T
BOSSUT- 5
BOUFFI O
PONT-DE 8
BOUFFI O
WAVRE 6
BOUFFI O
LI MAL
DAMPREM
PONT- DE
BOUFFI O
NI L- SAl
BAI SY-T
CHATELI
WAVRE
COUTURE
SAUVEN
BOSSUT-
LCDELI N
VI LLERS
CORROY-
COURT- S
SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
MARBAI S
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
BEAUVEC
NI L- SAl
SAI NT- D
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
GOSSELM
BOUFFI O
NI L- SAl
NI L- SAl
VI LLERS
LCDELI' N
TEMPLOU
WAVRE
TEMPLCOU
BOUFFI O
WAVRE
WAVRE
THOREMB 10
BAI SY-T 12
LI GNY 7
THOREMB 10
THOREMB 10
PONT-DE 8
SAUVEN 4
HAM S/S 9
HAM'S/'S 9
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317564
322320
334079
355570
356536
2

3

2

7
317800
8
350564
9
346558
3

2

10
344783
4

319151
2
340840
340283
3
317545
327429
346165
340796
338383
2
3
325644
2
2
360645

332106
3

2

12

4

5
348713

AWNWWNNOT

112087222
100712623
108644823
112099422
107714923
105350222
106913622
100690223
110426320
106255822
106314422
106686222
106991923
106305622
110823520
114000421
110821020
112495021
112099122
105434619
109997921
112097322
107715523
105726923
106992023
110663720
106339322
106175423
101491723
112562321
110235923
105453123
113378020
115858818
103270421
620466722
106125019
101301523
101100122
101238923
106103823
105725723
100463422
105450523
105457123
106470622
112094122
105726123
105725623
105457223
110235123
103046019
113497520
102974021
106581419
113747520
112497021
105855323
106657322
104642421
113269123
112893621
112092722
100571522
101101422
104633021



